1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
DIN-Rail Computers
IA260 Series
RISC-embedded computers with 4 serial  ports, dual LANs, VGA, DIO,
CompactFlash, USB
The IA260 embedded computers come with 4 RS-232/422/485 serial
ports, dual Ethernet ports, 8 digital input channels, 8 digital output
channels, a VGA output, 2 USB hosts, and a CompactFlash socket.

162 (6.38)
52 (2.05)
Ordering Information
Software Specifications
Available Models
IA260-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, 8 DIs, 8 DOs, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA260-LX: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 4 serial ports, 8 DIs, 8 DOs, dual
LANs, VGA, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA260-T-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, 8 DIs, 8 DOs, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IA260-T-LX: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 4 serial ports, 8 DIs, 8 DOs, dual
LANs, VGA, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Linux
OS: Linux 2.6.23
File System: JFFS2, NFS, Ext2, Ext3
Internet Protocol Suite: TCP, UDP, IPv4, SNMPv1, ICMP, ARP, HTTP,
CHAP, PAP, DHCP, NTP, NFS, SMTP, Telnet, FTP, TFTP, PPP, PPPoE
Internet Security: OpenVPN, iptables firewall
Web Server (Apache): Allows you to create and manage web sites
Terminal Server (SSH): Provides secure encrypted communications
between two un-trusted hosts over an insecure network
Dial-up Networking: PPP Daemon for Linux that allows Unix machines
to connect to the Internet through dialup lines, using the PPP protocol,
as a PPP server or client. Works with ‘chat’, ‘dip’, and ‘diald’, among
(many) others. Supports IP, TCP, UDP, and (for Linux) IPX (Novell).
Watchdog: Features a hardware function to trigger system reset in a
user specified time interval (Moxa API provided)
Application Development Software:
• Moxa API Library (Watchdog timer, Moxa serial I/O control, Moxa DI/
DO API)
• GNU C/C++ cross-compiler
• GNU C library
• GDB source-level debugging server
Software Protection: Encryption tool for user executable files (based
on patented Moxa technology)
Windows Embedded CE 6.0
OS: Windows Embedded CE 6.0
File System: FAT (for on-board flash)
Internet Protocol Suite: TCP, UDP, IPv4, SNMPv2, ICMP, IGMP, ARP,
HTTP, CHAP, PAP, SSL, DHCP, SNTP, SMTP, Telnet, FTP, PPP
Web Server (WinCE IIS): Supports ASP, ISAPI Secure Socket Layer
(SSL 2/3) and Transport Layer Security (TLS/SSL 3.1) public
key-based protocols, and Web Administration ISAPI Extensions
Dial-up Networking: Supports RAS client API and PPP, Extensible
Authentication Protocol (EAP), and RAS scripting
File Server: Enables remote clients to access files and other resources
over the network
Watchdog: Features a hardware function to trigger system reset in a
user specified time interval. (Moxa API provided)
Application Development Software:
• Moxa WinCE 6.0 SDK
• Moxa API Library
• C Libraries and Run-times
• Component Services (COM and DCOM)
• Microsoft® .NET Compact Framework 2.0
• XML, including DOM, XQL, XPATH, XSLT, SAX, SAX2
• SOAP Toolkit Client
• Winsock 2.2
Package Checklist
IA260 or IA260-T embedded computer•
Wall mounting kit•
DIN-Rail mounting kit•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over •
cable, 100 cm